&)

AEQN AEMOANAX

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y.

870

'

HZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Tetaptn, 17 louAiov 2019

880 - |

868,01

WW

w

850

W N

ABE
BIOzK
KMOA
ZYAK
AEBI
MONTA
NEPO
AEBK
ANANAK
JENO
XAIAE
AOroz
MOYZK
INTEK
nPOM®
MIr

OTE
ETE
ANODA
IATP
MEIP
MYTIA
MOH
EYPQB
OnAn
MIMEAA
EEE
NAMAA
AEH
TENEPT
TITK

XAG/USD

XAU/USD T 1.417,59
121,3420 XPD/UsD T 1.540,09
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1

855,91

0,3800
0,5100
2,0200
0,1300
0,2200
0,4140
3,6400
0,1980
1,0500
0,0500
0,8700
0,5050
0,4980
1,0600
3,7900
0,1384

12,4600
2,3310
1,6100
2,3000
2,7660

11,1800

23,2800
0,8250
9,9200

18,0000

30,7200
9,6400
2,1760
7,2700

18,2800

15,84

XPT/USD T 845,18

29,25
27,50
26,25
23,81
22,22
18,29
15,92
14,45
14,13
11,11
8,75
8,37
8,26
8,16
7,98
6,79

-0,32
3,88
0,12
-0,86
3,44
2,95
2,11
1,66
2,37
0,28
2,40
2,01
4,62
0,14
-0,22

1,93
0,81
0,66
0,57

147.580
36.681
3.045
4.251
600
50.751
12.250
10.800
1.500
64.000
297
7.400
86.590
56.080
94.147
4.207.273

21.001.232
14.261.376
6.977.453
4.583.367
4.287.188
3.555.166
3.417.522
3.198.291
2.869.541
2.759.873
1.778.292
1.606.875
1.465.902
1.300.976
863.409

15,51
1.400,24
1.519,08

834,27

0,3800
0,5100
2,0600
0,1300
0,2200
0,4200
3,7600
0,1990
1,0600
0,0500
0,8700
0,5100
0,5000
1,0700
3,8000
0,1384

12,6000
2,3440
1,6300
2,3200
2,8060

11,1800

23,2800
0,8345
9,9500

18,0300

30,7200
9,7500
2,1920
7,2700

18,5000

15,86

846,33

0,2720
0,4000
1,5500
0,1300
0,2180
0,3500
3,4400
0,1700
1,0100
0,0490
0,8000
0,4960
0,4500
0,9150
3,5000
0,1310

12,3400
2,2500
1,5930
2,2500
2,6580

10,8600

22,5600
0,8045
9,5700

17,6400

30,0500
9,6100
2,0560
7,1600

17,6200

Silver / $

1.417,99 Gold/$
1.550,21 Palladium
Platinium

MAOGIO
BIOKA |
AOMIK
oEP |
MENTI |
NioYs |
nap |
®OYNT |
ENTEP
MOTO
KYPIO
BOZYSZ
OPAK
®PITO
nPA

Asko |

0,3000
0,9150
0,1380
0,2840
1,7700
0,4400
0,3080
0,5300
5,7500
1,2800
2,1400
2,3000
5,6000
0,1820
0,1980
3,1000

D e R R R

ETE
ANDA
MIr
EYPQB
IATP
OTE
nElp
INAOT
ATT
AEH
EANAKT 4
MYTIA T 11,1800
onan T 9,9200
INTKA T 1,0880
CENER | 11,4880

2,3310
1,6100
0,1384
0,8250
2,3000
12,4600
2,7660
0,5040
0,4185
2,1760
2,1000

B R R R S S

DJ J 27.307,17
COMPX | 8.215,43
S&P500{ 3.000,71

DAX | 12.402,83

CAC40 | 5.598,27
NIKKEI { 21.469,18

-16,20
-12,86
-8,00
7,19
-6,84
-5,98
-3,75
-3,64
-2,54
2,29
-1,83
1,71
-1,41
-1,09
-1,00
-0,96

3,88
0,12
6,79
1,66
-0,86
-0,32
3,44
5,11
-0,12
4,62
-0,47
2,95
2,37
0,74
-0,80

-0,10
-0,09
-0,11
-0,23
-0,29
-0,31

ra 1T 868,01 1,41 868,60 853,92  83.383.614
FTSE 1t 2151,68 1,55 2154,38  2114,99  73.356.310
FTSEA 1 535,29 1,57 535,95 526,16 77.182.147
FTSEM 1 1391,66 2,21 1393,25  1364,49  3.155.650
FTSEB 1 570,76 1,76 574,55 560,14  29.058.950
Avod8ikég 82 MNTwTtikég 34
StaBepég 59 Xwpig Kivhon 38
Juv.Tlipog Tipog Nakétwv Xwpig MNakéta
83.388.614 25.166.820 58.221.794
FTSE907 T 2169,000 2,35 6.238 2115,250  2169,000
ADMIE909 T 2,0900 0,48 147,00 2,05 2,09
ALPHA909 T 1,6300 1,24 5.892 1,6000 1,6500
BELA909 | 18,0000 -0,11 33 17,7600 18,0000
CENER909 — 1,5100 0,00 181 1,4900 1,5200
EEE909 T 30,8000 2,29 122 30,3000 30,8000
ELLAKTOR¢ Y 2,1100 -0,47 492 2,1000 2,1900
ELPES09 T 19,1500 0,44 16 9,1200 9,1700
ETE909 T 2,3600 4,89 5.252 2,2600 2,3600
EUROB90S T 0,8330 2,33 1.252 0,8150 0,8400
EXAE909 T 5,0200 2,03 22 4,9400 5,0200
EYDAP909 |  7,5900 -0,91 1 7,5900 7,5900
FOYRK909 |  5,6000 -0,70 5 5,6600 5,6600
GEKTERNA T 6,1500 2,50 105 6,0700 6,1700
HT0909 | 12,5200  -0,24 168 12,5200 12,6500
INLOT909 T 0,5100 6,03 283 0,4900 0,5120
INTRK909 T 1,1000 1,85 83 1,0900 1,1100
LAMDA90¢ T 9,7500 2,85 130 9,6900 9,8200
MIG909 T 0,1440 10,77 2.536 0,1320 0,1440
MOH909 T 23,1500 1,18 13 22,6800 23,1500
MYTIL909 T 11,2400 3,12 254 10,9200 11,2800
OPAP909 T 9,9300 2,06 183 9,6500 9,9900
PPA909 | 22,4000  -0,36 6 22,1200 22,4000
PPCo09 T 2,1900 4,78 1.446 2,0700 2,2100
TATT909 | 0,4200 -0,24 38 0,4020 0,4330
TENERGY9 | 7,2800 -0,14 123 7,2500 7,3000
TITK909 — 18,2800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
TPEIR909 T 2,8000 4,48 1.746 2,6700 2,8200
viosos T 4,3300 3,59 127 4,1700 4,3500
EUR/USD T 11,1219 0,07 1,1200 1,1222 1,1211
EUR/GBP | 0,9026 -0,10 0,9024 0,9051 0,9035
EUR/JPY | 121,3140 -0,02  121,2010  121,4960
EUR/CHF T 11,1085 0,10 1,1069 1,1111 1,1074
EUR/AUD T 11,6023 0,23 1,5971 1,6035 1,5986
EUR/CAD | 1,4667 -0,03 1,4634 1,4678 1,4672
CENER | 11,4880 -0,80 237.952  1,5000 1,4700
CNLCAP — 10,4000 0,00 250 10,4000 10,3000
ABAZ T 0,6660 3,58 90.911 0,6700 0,6430
ABE T 0,3800 29,25 147.580  0,3800 0,2720
AAMMHE T 2,1050 1,69 223.091  2,1100 2,0500
AAMY | 1,0400 -0,95 31.622 1,0500 1,0100
ANOA T 1,6100 0,12  4.334.164 1,6300 1,5930
ANAPO — 252000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEMOz T 2,6500 2,32 23.639 2,6500 2,6400
APAIl | 8,1600 -0,12 23.533 8,2500 8,1300
AsKO J  3,1000 -0,96 3.100 3,1300 3,1000
ASTAK - 7,1500 0,00 465 7,3500 6,7000
ATEK 40,3020 -0,66 5.050 0,3020 0,3020
ATT I 04185 -0,12 799.148  0,4270 0,4090
ATTIKA T 1,3750 1,48 5.859 1,4000 1,3500
BIO T 4,2900 3,00 112.743  4,2900 4,1300
BIOKA | 10,9150 -12,86 20 0,9150 0,9150
BIO3K T 10,5100 27,50 36.681 0,5100 0,4000
BIZ — 10,9300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BO3YZ | 12,3000 -1,71 1.250 2,3000 2,3000
BYTE T 11,2700 2,42 100.387  1,2700 1,2300
FEBKA T 0,8300 0,61 3.788 0,8300 0,8000
TEKTEPNA T 6,1500 2,84 43.496 6,1500 6,0200
AAIOS - 2,8400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AEH T 21760 4,62 689.575  2,1920 2,0560
APOME T 0,3870 3,48 24.166 0,3880 0,3680
EBPO® T 11,0800 1,89 4.240 1,0900 1,0200
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EATEK
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EANAKTC |

EANE
EAZTP
EATK
EATON
EAXA
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYMIK
EYPQB
EQTZI
EXAE
IAZQ
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAOT
INTEK
INTEPKO
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30,7200
1,8400
4,1000
0,2640
1,9400

14,0600
2,1000
9,0700
1,4550
3,1800
1,7250
1,9480
2,3310
5,0000
7,6000
4,8100
0,8250
0,4920
4,9800
1,3800
2,3000
5,0200
0,3800
1,7400
0,5040
1,0600
6,1500

2,40
5,75
0,00
-0,75
0,00
-0,42
-0,47
-0,11
3,93
0,00
0,88
6,22
3,88
0,60
-0,39
0,84
1,66
0,00
1,63
-0,58
-0,86
0,50
0,00
1,46
511
8,16
0,82

58.191
83.022
0
23.650
182
4.482
349.330
57.401
29.786
943
13.981
172.246
6.172.238
1.806
19.214
11.824
3.884.311
1.300
62.998
14.673
2.036.365
32.645
300
85.230
1.418.383
56.080
466

30,7200
1,8400
0,0000
0,2860
1,9400

14,1800
2,1600
9,1800
1,4650
3,1800
1,7250
1,9480
2,3440
5,0000
7,6000
4,8500
0,8345
0,4920
4,9800
1,3860
2,3200
5,0900
0,3800
1,7900
0,5100
1,0700
6,1500

30,0500
1,7350
0,0000
0,2500
1,9400

14,0000
2,0800
9,0100
1,3800
3,1800
1,6800
1,8000
2,2500
4,9600
7,4800
4,7700
0,8045
0,4920
4,9000
1,3500
2,2500
4,9900
0,3800
1,6800
0,4780
0,9150
6,1000

INTET T 0,6600
INTKA T 11,0880
KAMN T 1,2100
KANAK — 4,3600
KAPEA — 270,0000
KAPTZ — 8,0000
KEKP T 3,6400
KEMEN — 1,6300
KAM T 1,0300
KMOA T 2,0200
KOPAE — 0,4180
KOYAA T 10,2250
KOYEz T 20,8000
KPI T 5,4800
KTHAA — 1,6200
KYPIO | 2,1400
AMAA T 9,6400
AMWZ T 19,9000
AANAK T 1,0500
AEBK T 0,1980
AEBM T 0,2200
AOroz T 0,5050
AOYAH T 3,2200
AYK T 1,3600
MAQIO |  0,3000
MEBA — 1,3100
MEPKO T 59,4000

5,60
0,74
2,54
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,55
0,00
4,67
26,25
0,00
1,35
1,46
0,74
0,00
-1,83
2,01
1,02
14,13
14,45
22,22
8,37
5,3
1,49
-16,20
0,00
4,21

800 0,3000
20 0,9150
13.000 0,1500
22.144 0,3100
1.034 1,9000
1.909 0,4660
764 0,3200
19.390 0,5400
650 6,0000
8.111 1,3300
2.790 2,1800
1.250 2,3000
14.388 5,6900
124.838 0,1840
7.810 0,2100
3.100 3,1300
6.172.238  2,3440
4.334.164 1,6300
4.207.273  0,1384
3.884.311 0,8345
2.036.365  2,3200
1.676.648 12,6000
1.561.341  2,8060
1.418.383  0,5100
799.148 0,4270
689.575 2,1920
349.330 2,1600
321.247 11,1800
292.470 9,9500
288.379 1,1100
237.952 1,5000
Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P 500
German Index
Paris
Nikkei
134.691 0,6950
288.379 1,1100
5.935 1,2100
0 0,0000
0 0,0000
600 8,0000
49.028 3,6800
0 0,0000
107.687 1,0400
3.045 2,0600
0 0,0000
173.773 0,2300
8.473 21,0000
682 5,5000
10.586 1,6200
2.790 2,1800
165.646 9,7500
200 19,9000
1.500 1,0600
10.800 0,1990
600 0,2200
7.400 0,5100
14.980 3,2200
38.991 1,3800
800 0,3000
4.580 1,3300
136 59,4000

0,3000
0,9150
0,1380
0,2820
1,7700
0,4400
0,3040
0,5200
5,7500
1,2800
2,1200
2,3000
5,5600
0,1800
0,1600
3,1000

2,2500
1,5930
0,1310
0,8045
2,2500
12,3400
2,6580
0,4780
0,4090
2,0560
2,0800
10,8600
9,5700
1,0800
1,4700

0,6400
1,0800
1,1700
0,0000
0,0000
8,0000
3,5000
0,0000
0,9840
1,5500
0,0000
0,2200
20,1000
5,4800
1,5200
2,1200
9,6100
19,6000
1,0100
0,1700
0,2180
0,4960
3,0600
1,3200
0,3000
1,2800
56,8000
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Mir T 0,1384 6,79 4.207.273  0,1384 0,1310 NAAIZ | 42200 -0,94 7.721 4,2800  4,2000
MIN T 0,2820 4,44 500 0,2880 0,1890 MAAKP — 12,5000 0 250 12,5000 12,3000
MAZ T 4,9200 0,41 2.696 4,9500 4,8400 nNMAK T 35200 3,53 300 3,5200  3,5200
MOH T 23,2800 2,11 148.930 23,2800 22,5600 MPEZT - 5,0000 0 0 0,0000  0,0000
MONTA T 0,4140 18,29 50.751 0,4200 0,3500 nPod® T 13,7900 7,98 94.147 3,8000  3,5000
MOTO | 1,2800 -2,29 8.111 1,3300 1,2800 PEBOIA T 0,7850 5,37 2.700 0,7850  0,7500
MOYZK T 0,4980 8,26 86.590 0,5000 0,4500 AP T 89600 1,13 43.073 9,0700  8,9000
MMEAA T 18,0000 0,28 153.960 18,0300 17,6400 >APAN - 1,2100 0 130 1,3000 1,3000
MMPIK | 2,3400 -0,85 3.330 2,4000 2,3200 3SENTP T 0,2430 2,1 124.586 0,2430  0,2350
MYTIA T 11,1800 2,95 321.247 11,1800 10,8600 3sMEIs T 54000 4,65 1.245 5,4000 5,1200
NAKAZ - 1,9500 0 0 0,0000 0,0000 zMI I 03080 -0,65 100 0,3080  0,3080
NAYTM — 0,7600 0 3.965 0,7600 0,6900 zMYP J 02760 -0,72 2.560 0,2760  0,2760
NHP T 0,2915 3,51 34.571 0,1930 0,1850 TENEPr T 7,2700 0,14  180.561 7,2700  7,1600
NIOYZ J 0,4400 -5,98 1.909 0,4660 0,4400 TZKA T 2,2200 1,83 630 2,2400  2,2200
ZYAK T 0,1300 23,81 4.251 0,1300 0,1300  TITK J 18,2800 -0,22 47.248 18,5000 17,6200
ZYAN — 0,0900 0 0 0,0000 0,0000 TITN — 18,0000 0 800 18,1500 17,9000
(O7)\C] — 29,8000 0 700 29,8000 29,8000 TPASTOPT 1,1300 3,67 1.240 1,1400 1,0800
oAn T 22,7500 1,56 9.815 22,8000 22,0500 OIEP J 02840 -7,19 22.144 0,3100  0,2820
OAYMN - 2,3800 0 59.711 2,4500 2,3700 OAEZO - 7,3000 0 0 0,0000  0,0000
onAn 19,9200 2,37 292.470 9,9500 9,5700 ®PAK | 56000 -1,41 14.388 5,6900  5,5600
OTE 4 12,4600 -0,32 1.676.648 12,6000 12,3400 XAIAE T 0,8700 8,75 297 0,8700  0,8000
OTOEA T 6,0000 0,67 21.700 6,0000 5,9400

MNAIP 1 0,3080 =33,7/5 764 0,3200 0,3040

MNANFAIA — 5,0500 0 227 5,0500 5,0000

NAn T 1,6600 1,84 5.414 1,6950 1,6200

MNEIP T 2,7660 3,44 1.561.341  2,8060 2,6580

MNEPZ T 1,2100 1,68 2.802 1,2100 1,1700

NETPO - 7,4500 0 280 7,4500 7,4500

NAAO 2,3700 4,87 75.559 2,3700 2,2400

ATPAIT - 17,3000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OMNTPON — 1,7700 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BINTA — 3,9600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA — 14,4800 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ENTEP | 5,7500 -2,54 650 6,0000 57500 MEP® T 3,6400 15,92 12.250 3,7600  3,4400
ENZIA — 1,9900 0,00 1.870 1,9900 1,9700 ®OYNTA{ 0,5300 -3,64 19.390 0,5400  0,5200
EX — 1,6000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAzOMN - 0,9000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

NTOMAEP — 0,2160 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

AAAK — 2,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EYMB - 0,2140 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPIFO | 0,1820 -1,09 124838 0,1840 0,1800
AAAT — 2,1000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 KPEKA — 0,0340 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AETEK T 0,0625 0,81 5.510 0,0655 0,0620 KPETA - 11,0850 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AKPIT — 0,2000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  AABI T 03100 1,31 3.500 0,3100  0,3100
ANEK — 0,0800 0,00 35.280 0,0800 0,0780 AIBAN - 0,0570 0,00 120 0,0500  0,0500
ANEN — 0,0720 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MENTI | 1,7700 -6,84 1.034 1,9000 11,7700
ANEMNO - 0,1000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMTK T 0,100 5,77 5.726 0,1180  0,1000
BAPT — 0,0480 0,00 163 0,0385 0,0385 NIKAz - 0,4020 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BAPNH - 10,3840 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAZAA - 0,1000 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BIOT — 0,0320 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 nNPA { 01980 -1,00 7.810 0,2100  0,1600
FEA - 0,0125 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ATOK - 10,0500 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AION — 0,2160 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 2EAO T 00500 11,11 64.000 0,0500  0,0490
AOMIK | 0,1380 -8,00 13.000 0,1500 0,1380 :IAMA T 10,3880 2,65 1.600 0,3880  0,3880
AOYPO - 0,2100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :IOA - 0,3400 0,00 534 0,3400  0,3400
EABIO — 3,2400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO - 0,1430 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

0,1530 1,32 0,1530 0,1510 ®OPO® - 0,2860 0,00

o

0,0000  0,0000

APAITO1 T 105,36 0,45 56 107,0000 104,8000 MAz02 - 100,45 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 XAOYzh! 104,70 -0,10 48.639 104,7000 104,7000
BKAIDO1 | 94,08 -0,06 24 95,0000 94,0000 MYTIAOIT 102,25 0,53 127 102,4000 101,9000

TEKTEPNA T 104,30 0,29 15 104,3000 104,0000 OMAMO1{ 101,93 -0,07 16 102,0000 101,9000

AEATEX01T 100,50 0,50 1 100,5000 100,5000 3>ANAO1 — 102,15 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

KOPAAOL T 104,77 0,54 22 104,9499 103,6000 TENEPFX { 101,30 -0,49 11 101,3000 101,0100

MAz01 - 100,00 0,0000 0,0000 ®OPOOI- 100,00 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

AAAK T 22,13 2,08 369 22,1300 21,9900

INTETA 1 0,0475 17,28 101.187 0,0600 0,0400




